S M A R T  A U D I O  V I D E O  I N N O VAT I O N
www.smartavi.comAMade in the US
CATXPro MATRIX SOLUTION
CAT5 ROUTER
For WUXGA, Component Video, Composite Video and S-Video with full stereo
audio support and full IR/RS232 non-blocking matrix switching
Switch up to 64 remote devices to 64 remote displays located up to 1,000 feet away.
TOUCH CONTROL

CONTROL
Front Panel Via Touch Screen (optional)
RS232 Via Software @ 9600 bps
IR Via Remote Control with IR-EYE Type 3
USB Via TCP/IP (optional)
OTHER
Power Internal 100-240 VAC
Dimensions 17”W x 15.75”H (9U)  x 14”D
Weight 20 lbs.
Approvals UL, CE, ROHS Compliant
Operating Temp. 32-131°F (0-55 °C)
Storage Temp. -4-185 °F (-20-85 °C)
Humidity Up to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
CSWX16X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX16X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  16 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX16X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX32X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  32 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX32X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX48X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  48 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX48X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X16S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 16 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X16, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X32S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 32 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X32, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X48S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 48 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X48, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
CSWX64X64S CAT5 Audio/Video and IR/RS232  64 IN X 64 OUT Matrix with RS-232 Control. Includes: [CSWX64X64, (SM-CSW) & (CCPWR06US)]
www.smartavi.comAMade in the US
ACCESSORIES
XT-Pro - VGA video extender over CAT5 cable with stereo audio, RS-232 and IR
ORDERING INFORMATION